No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES RCTA DO JAVALI 1 1 34:00.357 17,6 34:00.357 13:34:00.357 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES RCTA DO JAVALI 2 2 33:31.315 17,9 1:07:31.672 14:.07:31.672 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES RCTA DO JAVALI 3 4 31:34.285 19 1:39:05.957 14:39:05.957 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES ROTA DO JAVALI 4 ] 1:46:13.105 56 3:25:19.062 16:25:19.062 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES ROTA DO JAVALI 5 10 32:10.102 18,7 3:57:29.164 16:57:29.164 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES RCTA DO JAVALI 6 15 1:51:36.782 5,4 5:49:05.946 18:49:05.946 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES RCTA DO JAVALI 7 16 37:27.869 16 6:26:33.815 19:26:33.815 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES ROTA DO JAVALI 8 52 13:57:10.329 0,7 20:23:44.144 9:23:44.144 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES ROTA DO JAVALI 9 54 33:36.734 17,9 20:57:20.878 9:57:20.878 Solo M40
1 FILIPE HENRIQUES ROTA DO JAVALI 10 56 54:59.634 10,9 21:52:20.512 10:52:20.512 Solo M40
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 1 1 33:20.584 18 33:20.584 13:33:20.584 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 2 2 34:10.156 17,6 1:07:30.740 14:07:30.740 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 3 4 33:41.848 17,8 1:41:12.588 14:41:12.588 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 4 8 1:44:03.998 5.8 3:25:16.586 16:25:16.586 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 5 10 32:35.508 18,4 3:57:52.094 16:57:52.094 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 6 52 16:26:41.680 0,6 20:24:33.774 9:24:33.774 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 7 54 31:51.348 18,8 20:56:25.122 9:56:25.122 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 8 55 31:36.660 19 21:28:01.782| 10:28:01.782 Solo M50
2 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA ROTA DO JAVALI 9 56 34:14.578 17,5 22:02:16.360 11:02:16.360 Solo M50
2 FLAVIOC AUGUSTO SILVA RCTA DO JAVALI 10 60 1:15:04.516 8 23:17:20.876 12:17:20.876 Solo M50
3 MATEUS LOURENCO RCTA DO JAVALI 1 1 33:58.155 17,7 33:58.155 13:33:58.155 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCOC RCTA DO JAVALI 2 2 32:41.658 18,4 1:06:39.813 14:06:39.813 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCO ROTA DO JAVALI 3 8 2:18:34.474 4,3 3:25:14.287 16:25:14.287 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCO ROTA DO JAVALI 4 10 31:30.262 19 3:56:44.549 16:56:44.549 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCO RCTA DO JAVALI 5 15 1:51:57.768 54 5:48:42.317 18:48:42.317 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCOC RCTA DO JAVALI 6 16 35:44.417 16,8 6:24:26.734 19:24:26.734 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCC RCTA DO JAVALI 7 55 15:04:51.132 0,7 21:29:17.866 10:29:17.866 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCO ROTA DO JAVALI 8 56 32:56.807 18,2 22:02:14.673 11:02:14.673 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCO ROTA DO JAVALI 9 58 32:23.347 18,5 22:34:38.020 11:34:38.020 Solo M30
3 MATEUS LOURENCO RCTA DO JAVALI 10 59 33:05.394 18,1 23:07:43.414 12:07:43.414 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO ROTA DO JAVALI i i 33:22.252 i8 33:22.252 13:33:22.252 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO ROTA DO JAVALI 2 2 33:50.806 17,7 1:07:13.058 14:07:13.058 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO ROTA DO JAVALI 3 4 32:33.860 18,4 1:39:46.918 14:39:46.918 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO ROTA DO JAVALI 4 8 1:45:28.041 57 3:25:14.959 16:25:14.959 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 5 10 32:14.928 18,6 3:57:29.887 16:57:29.887 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 6 15 1:51:35.561 54 5:49:05.448 18:49:05.448 Solo M30




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 7 16 38:50.331 15,4 6:27:55.779 19:27:55.779 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 8 36 7:31:28.904 1,3 13:59:24.683 2:59:24.683 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 9 37 31:36.695 19 14:31:01.378 3:31:01.378 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO ROTA DO JAVALI 10 40 1:02:58.447 9,5 15:33:59.825 4:33:59.825 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO ROTA DO JAVALI 11 41 34:43.809 17,3 16:08:43.634 5:08:43.634 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 12 43 37:38.467 15,9 16:46:22.101 5:46:22.101 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 13 52 3:38:10.577 2,8 20:24:32.678 9:24:32.678 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO RCTA DO JAVALI 14 54 32:47.574 18,3 20:57:20.252 9:57:20.252 Solo M30
4 NUNO CARDOSO ROTA DO JAVALI 15 56 54:59.802 10,9 21:52:20.054  10:52:20.054 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 1 1 34:02.464 17,6 34:02.464 13:34:02.464 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 2 2 33:23.589 18 1:07:26.053 14:07:26.053 Solo M30
5 FABIC MARTINS ROTA DO JAVALI 3 4 30:12.453 19,9 1:37:38.506 14:37:38.506 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 4 ] 1:47:37.374 5,6 3:25:15.880 16:25:15.880 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 5 10 31:19.158 19,2 3:56:35.038 16:56:35.038 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 6 15 2:02:23.506 4,9 5:58:58.544 18:58:58.544 Solo M30
5 FABIC MARTINS ROTA DO JAVALI 7 16 28:36.185 21 6:27:34.729 19:27:34.729 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVALI 8 44 10:41:16.013 0,9 17:08:50.742 6:08:50.742 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 9 45 30:54.576 19,4 17:39:45.318 6:39:45.318 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 10 48 58:59.015 10,2 18:38:44.333 7:38:44.333 Solo M30
5 FABIC MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 11 52 1:42:55.131 58 20:21:43.464 9:21:43.464 Solo M30
5 FABIC MARTINS ROTA DO JAVALI 12 53 29:27.120 20,4 20:51:10.584 9:51:10.584 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVALI 13 55 29:11.723 20,6 21:20:22.307 10:20:22.307 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 14 56 31:57.303 18,8 21:52:19.610 10:52:19.610 Solo M30
5 FABIO MARTINS ROTA DO JAVAL 15 60 1:25:00.050 7,1 23:17:19.660 12:17:19.660 Solo M30
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 1 1 30:40.080 19,6 30:40.080 13:30:40.080 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 2 2 31:03.916 19,3 1:01:43.996 14:01:43.996 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 3 3 30:16.915 19,8 1:32:00.911 14:32:00.911 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 4 5 30:42.742 19,5 2:02:43.653 15:02:43.653 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 5 6 31:38.725 19 2:34:22.378 15:34:22.378 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 6 8 34:06.781 17,6 3:08:29.159 16:08:29.159 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 7 g 32:54.890 18,2 3:41:24.049 16:41:24.049 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 8 10 31:20.738 19,1 4:12:44.787 17:12:44.787 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 9 12 31:10.060 19,3 4:43:54.847 17:43:54.847 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 10 13 31:26.373 19,1 5:15:21.220 18:15:21.220 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 11 15 38:13.817 15,7 5:53:35.037 18:53:35.037 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 12 16 32:42.205 18,3 6:26:17.242 19:26:17.242 Solo M40




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 13 18 31:53.580 18,8 6:58:10.822 19:58:10.822 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 14 19 31:20.549 19,1 7:29:31.371 20:29:31.371 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 15 21 32:02.529 18,7 8:01:33.900 21:01:33.900 Solo M40
20 |PAULO CAMPELO GAIABTT 16 23 56:06.168 10,7 8:57:40.068| 21:57:40.068 Solo M40
20 |PAULO CAMPELO GAIABTT 17 24 32:38.176 18,4 9:30:18.244|  22:30:18.244 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 18 26 32:27.497 18,5 10:02:45.741 23:02:45.741 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 19 27 32:51.137 18,3 10:35:36.878 23:35:36.878 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 20 29 33:49.407 17,7 11:09:26.285 0:09:26.285 Solo M40
20 |PAULO CAMPELO GAIABTT 21 30 41:26.948 14,5 11:50:53.233 0:50:53.233 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 22 32 37:22.118 16,1 12:28:15.351 1:28:15.351 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 23 33 32:43.541 18,3 13:00:58.892 2:00:58.892 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 24 35 32:07.908 18,7 13:33:06.800 2:33:06.800 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 25 36 32:34.752 18,4 14:05:41.552 3:05:41.552 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 26 38 41:54.015 14,3 14:47:35.567 3:47:35.567 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 27 39 35:50.371 16,7 15:23:25.938 4:23:25.938 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 28 41 35:34.456 16,9 15:59:00.394 4:59:00.394 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 29 42 35:41.646 16,8 16:34:42.040 5:34:42.040 Solo M40
20  |PAULO CAMPELO GAIABTT 30 44 34:06.443 17,6 17:08:48.483 6:08:48.483 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 31 46 52:05.995 11,5 18:00:54.478 7:00:54.478 Solo M40
20 PAULC CAMPELO GAIA BTT 32 43 52:41.202 11,4 18:53:35.680 7:53:35.680 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 33 50 39:42.291 15,1 19:33:17.971 8:33:17.971 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 34 52 38:22.622 15,6 20:11:40.593 9:11:40.593 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 35 54 45:57.816 13,1 20:57:38.409 9:57:38.409 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 36 55 39:53.222 15 21:37:31.631 10:37:31.631 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 37 57 45:10.281 13,3 22:22:41.912 11:22:41.912 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 38 59 39:56.531 15 23:02:38.443 12:02:38.443 Solo M40
20 PAULO CAMPELO GAIA BTT 39 61 36:30.518 16,4 23:39:08.961 12:39:08.961 Solo M40
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 1 1 30:37.100 19,6 30:37.100 13:30:37.100 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 2 2 30:10.645 19,9 1:00:47.745 14:00:47.745 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 3 3 30:45.345 19,5 1:31:33.090 14:31:33.090 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 4 5 30:22.259 19,8 2:01:55.349 15:01:55.349 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 5 6 30:07.602 19,9 2:32:02.951 15:32:02.951 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 6 7 31:23.055 19,1 3:03:26.006 16:03:26.006 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 7 9 32:39.894 18,4 3:36:05.900 16:36:05.900 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 8 10 32:02.008 18,7 4:08:07.908 17:08:07.908 Solo M50
21 10SE MOTA GAIA BTT 9 12 34:53.773 17,2 4:43:01.681 17:43:01.681 Solo M50




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 10 13 34:53.240 17,2 5:17:54.921 18:17:54.921 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 11 15 33:47.315 17,8 5:51:42.236 18:51:42.236 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 12 16 34:38.957 17,3 6:26:21.193 19:26:21.193 Solo M50
21 |JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 13 18 33:22.497 18 6:59:43.690| 19:59:43.690 Solo M50
21 |JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 14 19 32:56.986 18,2 7:32:40.676|  20:32:40.676 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 15 21 36:56.557 16,2 8:09:37.233 21:09:37.233 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 16 23 49:03.320 12,2 8:58:40.553 21:58:40.553 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 17 24 35:51.292 16,7 9:34:31.845 22:34:31.845 Solo M50
21 |JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 18 26 35:22.976 17 10:09:54.821|  23:09:54.821 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 19 28 39:19.312 15,3 10:49:14.133 23:49:14.133 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 20 29 38:52.471 15,4 11:28:06.604 0:28:06.604 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 21 31 46:59.049 12,8 12:15:05.653 1:15:05.653 Solo M50
21 [JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 22 33 37:06.265 16,2 12:52:11.918 1:52:11.918 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 23 35 41:16.952 14,5 13:33:28.870 2:33:28.870 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 24 36 36:29.059 16,4 14:09:57.929 3:09:57.929 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 25 38 36:12.673 16,6 14:46:10.602 3:46:10.602 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 26 40 41:56.692 14,3 15:28:07.294 4:28:07.294 Solo M50
21 [JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 27 42 49:40.324 12,1 16:17:47.618 5:17:47.618 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 28 44 53:33.748 11,2 17:11:21.366 6:11:21.366 Solo M50
21 1OSE MOTA GAIA BTT 25 46 38:51.641 15,4 17:50:13.007 6:50:13.007 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 30 47 34:13.308 17,5 18:24:26.315 7:24:26.315 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 31 49 42:06.265 14,3 19:06:32.580 8:06:32.580 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 32 51 48:59.614 12,2 19:55:32.194 8:55:32.194 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 33 53 47:09.029 12,7 20:42:41.223 9:42:41.223 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 34 55 52:39.387 11,4 21:35:20.610 10:35:20.610 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 35 57 47:23.513 12,7 22:22:44.123 11:22:44.123 Solo M50
21 JOSE MOTA GAIA BTT 36 60 51:10.016 11,7 23:13:54.139 12:13:54.139 Solo M50
22 DANIELA CAMPELO GAIABTT 1 1 41:23.803 14,5 41:23.803 13:41:23.803| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELO GAIABTT 2 3 41:05.201 14,6 1:22:29.004 14:22:29.004| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELO GAIABTT 3 5 42:18.341 14,2 2:04:47.345 15:04:47.345| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELO GAIABTT 4 7 44:33.385 i3,5 2:45:20.730 15:49:20.730| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELO GAIABTT 5 9 54:26.687 11 3:43:47.417 16:43:47.417| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELO GAIABTT 6 12 1:00:54.160 9,9 4:44:41.577 17:44:41.577| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELO GAIABTT 7 15 1:14:08.756 8,1 5:58:50.333 18:58:50.333| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELC GAIABTT 8 18 1:00:03.680 10 6:58:54.013 19:58:54.013| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELC GAIABTT 9 22 1:27:29.162 6,9 8:26:23.175 21:26:23.175| Solo Elite Fem.




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe
22 DANIELA CAMPELC GAIABTT 10 26 1:41:53.459 5,9 10:08:16.634 23:08:16.634| Solo Elite Fem.
22 DANIELA CAMPELC GAIABTT 11 28 57:31.531 10,4 11:05:48.165 0:05:48.165| Solo Elite Fem.
23 MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 1 1 40:59.229 14,6 40:59.229 13:40:59.229 Solo M30
23 |MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 2 3 47:12.413 12,7 1:28:11.642| 14:28:11.642 Solo M30
23 |MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 3 6 51:58.548 11,5 2:20:10.190|  15:20:10.190 Solo M30
23 MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 4 9 1:11:46.999 8,4 3:31:57.189 16:31:57.189 Solo M30
23 MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 5 12 1:19:41.293 7,5 4:51:38.482 17:51:38.482 Solo M30
23 MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 6 16 1:17:43.249 7,7 6:09:21.731 19:09:21.731 Solo M30
23 |MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 7 21 2:06:42.129 47 8:16:03.860| 21:16:03.860 Solo M30
23 MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 8 24 59:37.206 10,1 9:15:41.066 22:15:41.066 Solo M30
23 MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 9 27 1:17:58.866 7,7 10:33:39.932 23:33:39.932 Solo M30
23 MIGUEL SANTOS PDZ BIKE TEAM 10 53 10:06:52.582 1 20:40:32.514 9:40:32.514 Solo M30
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 1 1 37:49.298 15,9 37:49.298 13:37:49.298 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 2 3 35:45.083 16,8 1:13:34.381 14:13:34.381 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 3 4 33:10.951 18,1 1:46:45.332 14:46:45.332 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 4 <] 40:30.803 14,8 2:27:16.135 15:27:16.135 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRQ RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 5 7 36:20.255 16,5 3:03:36.390 16:03:36.390 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 6 9 35:05.081 17,1 3:38:41.471 16:38:41.471 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 7 12 1:11:10.260 8,4 4:49:51.731 17:49:51.731 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRC RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 3 14 37:04.179 16,2 5:26:55.510 18:26:55.510 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRQ RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 9 15 37:35.624 16 6:04:31.534 19:04:31.534 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRQ RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 10 18 51:07.306 11,7 6:55:38.840 19:55:38.840 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 11 19 39:25.371 15,2 7:35:04.211 20:35:04.211 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 12 27 2:49:16.369 3,5 10:24:20.580 23:24:20.580 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 13 28 43:50.516 13,7 11:08:11.096 0:08:11.096 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRQ RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 14 30 40:44.960 14,7 11:48:56.056 0:48:56.056 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRQO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 15 33 1:05:52.886 9,1 12:54:48.942 1:54:48.942 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 16 35 43:37.843 13,8 13:38:26.785 2:38:26.785 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 17 37 48:12.129 12,4 14:26:38.914 3:26:38.914 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRQ RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 18 48 4:09:06.954 2,4 18:35:45.868 7:35:45.868 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BiKE TEAM 19 43 36:46.620 i6,3 19:12:32.488 8:12:32.488 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 20 51 50:47.510 11,8 20:03:19.998 9:03:19.998 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 21 53 35:53.368 16,7 20:39:13.366 9:39:13.366 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 22 55 1:00:52.962 9,9 21:40:06.328 10:40:06.328 Solo Elite
24 RODRIGO SALGUEIRQO RICARDO PDZ BIKE TEAM 23 61 2:03:09.285 4,9 23:43:15.613 12:43:15.613 Solo Elite
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 1 1 33:57.510 17,7 33:57.510 13:33:57.510 Solo M30




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 2 3 35:19.525 17 1:09:17.035 14:09:17.035 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 3 4 34:48.080 17,2 1:44:05.115 14:44:05.115 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 4 <] 36:07.622 16,6 2:20:12.737 15:20:12.737 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 5 7 33:53.218 17,7 2:54:05.955 15:54:05.955 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 6 ] 33:33.392 17,9 3:27:39.347 16:27:39.347 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 7 10 36:38.871 16,4 4:04:18.218 17:04:18.218 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 8 12 34:54.353 17,2 4:39:12.571 17:39:12.571 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 9 14 43:35.430 13,8 5:22:48.001 18:22:48.001 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 10 15 34:30.514 17,4 5:57:18.515 18:57:18.515 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 11 17 34:41.490 17,3 6:32:00.005 19:32:00.005 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 12 18 40:55.066 14,7 7:12:55.071 20:12:55.071 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 13 20 34:30.273 17,4 7:47:25.344 20:47:25.344 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 14 25 1:57:38.784 51 9:45:04.128 22:45:04.128 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 15 27 38:03.359 15,8 10:23:07.487 23:23:07.487 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 16 28 38:34.014 15,6 11:01:41.501 0:01:41.501 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 17 30 43:52.606 13,7 11:45:34.107 0:45:34.107 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 18 32 40:21.895 14,9 12:25:56.002 1:25:56.002 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 19 34 40:33.505 14,8 13:06:29.507 2:06:29.507 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 20 38 1:41:19.119 59 14:47:48.626 3:47:48.626 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 21 40 37:44.054 15,5 15:25:32.680 4:25:32.680 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 22 41 40:29.301 14,8 16:06:01.981 5:06:01.981 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 23 43 34:35.057 17,3 16:40:37.038 5:40:37.038 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 24 45 54:22.237 11 17:34:59.275 6:34:59.275 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEOQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 25 46 34:20.297 17,5 18:09:19.572 7:09:19.572 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 26 48 40:14.424 14,9 18:49:33.996 7:49:33.996 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 27 50 36:28.586 16,4 19:26:02.582 8:26:02.582 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEOQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 28 52 43:48.671 13,7 20:09:51.253 9:09:51.253 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEO CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 29 53 39:38.318 15,1 20:49:29.571 9:49:29.571 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEOQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 30 55 41:02.092 14,6 21:30:31.663 10:30:31.663 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 31 57 37:03.845 16,2 22:07:35.508 11:07:35.508 Solo M30
25 CARLOS MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLED CiCLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 32 59 50:06.556 iz 22:57:42.064 11:57:42.064 Solo M30
26 CRISTALINO FRIEZAS CUSTODIO GOIS, DOCES CORA(;AO,LINO GONCALVES,FANAM BAR 1 16 6:27:18.494 1,5 6:27:18.494 19:27:18.494 Solo M40
26 CRISTALINO FRIEZAS CUSTODIO GOIS, DOCES CORACAO,LINO GONCALVES,FANAM BAR 2 19 52:35.663 11,4 7:19:54.157 20:19:54.157 Solo M40
26 CRISTALINO FRIEZAS CUSTODIO GOIS, DOCES CORACAO,LINO GONCALVES,FANAM BAR 3 22 1:17:56.942 77 8:37:51.099 21:37:51.099 Solo M40
26 CRISTALINO FRIEZAS CUSTODIO GOIS, DOCES CORACAQ,LINO GONGALVES,FANAM BAR 4 52 11:32:58.964 0,9 20:10:50.063 9:10:50.063 Solo M40
26 CRISTALINO FRIEZAS CUSTODIO GOIS, DOCES CORACAO,LINO GONCALVES,FANAM BAR 5 54 56:30.682 10,6 21:07:20.745 10:07:20.745 Solo M40




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

26 CRISTALINO FRIEZAS CUSTODIO GOIS, DOCES CORACAO,LINO GONCALVES,FANAM BAR 6 57 1:03:20.145 9,5 22:10:40.890 11:10:40.890 Solo M40
28  |MARIO PALMEIRAO FSI 1 1 35:07.518 17,1 35:07.518| 13:35:07.518 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 2 3 37:39.371 15,9 1:12:46.889 14:12:46.889 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAO FSI 3 4 37:47.192 15,9 1:50:34.081|  14:50:34.081 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAO FSI 4 6 38:48.771 15,5 2:29:22.852|  15:29:22.852 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 5 8 40:26.021 14,8 3:09:48.873 16:09:48.873 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 6 11 1:07:09.349 8,9 4:16:58.222 17:16:58.222 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 7 13 43:21.853 13,8 5:00:20.075 18:00:20.075 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAO FSI 8 14 42:05.256 14,3 5:42:25.331| 18:42:25.331 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 9 16 42:10.058 14,2 6:24:35.389 19:24:35.389 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 10 23 2:40:39.045 3,7 9:05:14.434 22:05:14.434 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 11 25 45:17.566 13,2 9:50:32.000 22:50:32.000 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAO FSI 12 27 46:14.223 13 10:36:46.223|  23:36:46.223 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 13 46 7:24:46.840 1,3 18:01:33.063 7:01:33.063 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 14 48 42:11.447 14,2 18:43:44.510 7:43:44.510 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 15 50 42:39.539 14,1 19:26:24.049 8:26:24.049 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 16 51 40:23.440 14,9 20:06:47.489 9:06:47.489 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAO FSI 17 54 1:08:48.586 8,7 21:15:36.075|  10:15:36.075 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 18 56 38:56.520 15,4 21:54:32.595 10:54:32.595 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 15 53 35:31.831 15,2 22:34:04.426 11:34:04.426 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 20 60 42:57.479 14 23:17:01.905 12:17:01.905 Solo M40
28 MARIO PALMEIRAQ FSI 21 61 44:47.037 13,4 24:01:48.942 13:01:48.942 Solo M40
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 1 1 35:18.816 17 35:18.816 13:35:18.816 Solo M6&0
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 2 3 36:22.988 16,5 1:11:41.804 14:11:41.804 Solo M6&0
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTQS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 3 4 36:19.239 16,5 1:48:01.043 14:48:01.043 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 4 6 37:35.112 16 2:25:36.155 15:25:36.155 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 5 8 39:42.381 15,1 3:05:18.536 16:05:18.536 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 6 9 40:00.025 15 3:45:18.561 16:45:18.561 Solo M6&0
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 7 11 38:23.029 15,6 4:23:41.590 17:23:41.590 Solo M6&0
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 8 13 39:12.572 15,3 5:02:54.162 18:02:54.162 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT g i6 1:09:51.205 8,6 6:12:45.367 19:12:45.367 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 10 17 39:56.873 15 6:52:42.240 19:52:42.240 Solo M&0
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 11 19 40:38.174 14,8 7:33:20.414 20:33:20.414 Solo M6&0
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 12 21 40:56.405 14,7 8:14:16.819 21:14:16.819 Solo M6&0
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTQS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 13 41 7:38:28.441 1,3 15:52:45.260 4:52:45.260 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTQS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 14 42 43:48.799 13,7 16:36:34.059 5:36:34.059 Solo M60




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 15 47 1:51:59.650 5,4 18:28:33.709 7:28:33.709 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 16 49 41:19.371 14,5 19:09:53.080 8:09:53.080 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTQS NUCLEC CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 17 52 1:00:02.134 10 20:09:55.214 9:09:55.214 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 18 53 40:41.002 14,7 20:50:36.216 9:50:36.216 Solo M60
29 FERNANDO MANUEL CADETE SANTOS NUCLEQ CICLOTURISMO ALCANENA / SANTOSBTT 19 57 1:28:13.256 6,8 22:18:49.472 11:18:49.472 Solo M60
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 1 1 32:52.718 18,2 32:52.718 13:32:52.718 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 2 2 35:14.667 17 1:08:07.385 14:08:07.385 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 3 4 36:43.214 16,3 1:44:50.599 14:44:50.599 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 4 6 36:01.806 16,7 2:20:52.405 15:20:52.405 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 5 7 36:23.610 16,5 2:57:16.015 15:57:16.015 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 6 9 37:36.029 16 3:34:52.044 16:34:52.044 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 7 11 40:16.164 14,9 4:15:08.208 17:15:08.208 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS ] 12 39:26.936 15,2 4:54:35.144 17:54:35.144 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 9 14 43:50.072 13,7 5:38:25.216 18:38:25.216 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 10 16 41:02.433 14,6 6:19:27.649 19:19:27.649 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 11 18 41:42.977 14,4 7:01:10.626 20:01:10.626 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 12 20 41:49.282 14,3 7:42:59.908 20:42:59.908 Solo M50
30 [JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 13 21 35:38.216 16,8 8:18:38.124| 21:18:38.124 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 14 25 1:21:11.262 7,4 9:39:49.386 22:39:49.386 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 15 26 36:44.228 16,3 10:16:33.614 23:16:33.614 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 16 28 40:16.310 14,9 10:56:49.924 23:56:49.924 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 17 30 43:18.176 13,9 11:40:08.100 0:40:08.100 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 18 32 43:24.618 13,8 12:23:32.718 1:23:32.718 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 19 34 49:55.119 12 13:13:27.837 2:13:27.837 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 20 36 46:32.630 12,9 14:00:00.467 3:00:00.467 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 21 43 2:57:13.503 3,4 16:57:13.970 5:57:13.970 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 22 45 38:40.657 15,5 17:35:54.627 6:35:54.627 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 23 a7 42:32.868 14,1 18:18:27.495 7:18:27.495 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 24 49 1:02:03.385 9,7 19:20:30.880 8:20:30.880 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 25 55 2:10:04.726 4,6 21:30:35.606 10:30:35.606 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 26 57 41:54.872 i4,3 22:12:30.478 11:12:30.478 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 27 59 43:54.541 13,7 22:56:25.019 11:56:25.019 Solo M50
30 JOSE MANUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO MARINHEIROS 28 61 46:59.146 12,8 23:43:24.165 12:43:24.165 Solo M50
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORO TE CARMINHO 1 26 10:14:07.151 1 10:14:07.151 23:14:07.151 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 2 28 32:36.288 18,4 10:46:43.439 23:46:43.439 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 3 29 30:32.349 19,6 11:17:15.788 0:17:15.788 Solo M30




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 4 30 31:51.608 18,8 11:49:07.396 0:49:07.396 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 5 32 34:26.159 17,4 12:23:33.555 1:23:33.555 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 6 33 32:48.801 18,3 12:56:22.356 1:56:22.356 Solo M30
31 |NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORC TE CARMINHO 7 35 34:56.956 17,2 13:31:19.312 2:31:19.312 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORO TE CARMINHO 8 36 34:45.955 17,3 14:06:05.267 3:06:05.267 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 9 38 33:45.307 17,8 14:39:50.574 3:39:50.574 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 10 40 50:31.088 11,9 15:30:21.662 4:30:21.662 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 11 41 35:58.643 16,7 16:06:20.305 5:06:20.305 Solo M30
31 |NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORC TE CARMINHO 12 43 36:24.884 16,5 16:42:45.189 5:42:45.189 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORO TE CARMINHO 13 44 35:09.225 17,1 17:17:54.414 6:17:54.414 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 14 46 43:01.534 13,9 18:00:55.948 7:00:55.948 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 15 48 35:36.746 16,8 18:36:32.694 7:36:32.694 Solo M30
31  |NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORC TE CARMINHO 16 49 40:10.833 14,9 19:16:43.527 8:16:43.527 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORO TE CARMINHO 17 51 36:52.372 16,3 19:53:35.899 8:53:35.899 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORO TE CARMINHO 18 52 35:41.610 16,8 20:29:17.509 9:29:17.509 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO CCELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 19 54 46:14.334 13 21:15:31.843 10:15:31.843 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORC TE CARMINHC 20 56 34:58.429 17,2 21:50:30.272 10:50:30.272 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORO TE CARMINHO 21 58 37:19.471 16,1 22:27:49.743 11:27:49.743 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAO COELHO ADORO TE CARMINHO 22 59 44:33.194 13,5 23:12:22.937 12:12:22.937 Solo M30
31 NELSON PATRAC CCELHO ADORG TE CARMINHG 23 61 33:04.103 18,1 23:45:27.040 12:45:27.040 Solo M30
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 1 1 24:39.731 24,3 24:39.731 13:24:39.731 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 2 2 24:27.000 24,5 49:06.731 13:49:06.731 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 3 3 24:40.444 24,3 1:13:47.175 14:13:47.175 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 4 4 25:00.837 24 1:38:48.012 14:38:48.012 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 5 5 25:29.433 23,5 2:04:17.445 15:04:17.445 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 6 6 24:26.392 24,6 2:28:43.837 15:28:43.837 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 7 7 25:07.867 23,9 2:53:51.704 15:53:51.704 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 8 8 25:07.148 23,9 3:18:58.852 16:18:58.852 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 9 9 26:05.441 23 3:45:04.293 16:45:04.293 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 10 10 25:50.664 23,2 4:10:54.957 17:10:54.957 Solo M40
32 NUNO ViCENTE RIBAPEDAL 11 iz 26:01.976 23 4:36:56.933 17:36:56.933 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 12 13 26:14.526 22,9 5:03:11.459 18:03:11.459 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 13 14 27:16.668 22 5:30:28.127 18:30:28.127 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 14 15 26:30.590 22,6 5:56:58.717 18:56:58.717 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 15 16 25:05.384 23,9 6:22:04.101 19:22:04.101 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 16 17 27:36.489 21,7 6:49:40.590 19:49:40.590 Solo M40




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 17 19 26:17.040 22,8 7:15:57.630 20:15:57.630 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 18 20 27:19.649 22 7:43:17.279 20:43:17.279 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 19 21 36:47.368 16,3 8:20:04.647 21:20:04.647 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 20 23 28:45.703 20,9 8:48:50.350 21:48:50.350 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 21 24 29:07.720 20,6 9:17:58.070 22:17:58.070 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 22 25 30:29.225 19,7 9:48:27.295 22:48:27.295 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 23 26 33:07.922 18,1 10:21:35.217 23:21:35.217 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 24 28 30:43.904 19,5 10:52:19.121 23:52:19.121 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 25 29 30:59.446 19,4 11:23:18.567 0:23:18.567 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 26 31 31:40.625 18,9 11:54:59.192 0:54:59.192 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 27 32 29:01.292 20,7 12:24:00.484 1:24:00.484 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 28 33 35:37.698 16,8 12:59:38.182 1:59:38.182 Solo M40
32  |NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 29 35 29:48.580 20,1 13:29:26.762 2:29:26.762 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 30 36 30:00.524 20 13:59:27.286 2:59:27.286 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 31 37 29:42.193 20,2 14:29:09.479 3:29:09.479 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 32 39 36:19.981 16,5 15:05:29.460 4:05:29.460 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 33 40 31:06.816 19,3 15:36:36.276 4:36:36.276 Solo M40
32  |NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 34 41 32:08.333 18,7 16:08:44.609 5:08:44.609 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 35 43 35:49.642 16,7 16:44:34.251 5:44:34.251 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 36 44 31:44.643 18,5 17:16:18.854 6:16:18.8%94 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 37 46 39:35.553 15,2 17:55:54.447 6:55:54.447 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 38 47 30:17.134 19,8 18:26:11.581 7:26:11.581 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 39 48 29:54.441 20,1 18:56:06.022 7:56:06.022 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 40 50 39:13.534 15,3 19:35:19.556 8:35:19.556 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 41 51 29:16.063 20,5 20:04:35.619 9:04:35.619 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 42 53 27:38.097 21,7 20:32:13.716 9:32:13.716 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 43 54 27:13.935 22 20:59:27.651 9:59:27.651 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 44 55 32:28.240 18,5 21:31:55.891 10:31:55.891 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 45 56 31:28.771 19,1 22:03:24.662 11:03:24.662 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 46 58 31:11.603 19,2 22:34:36.265 11:34:36.265 Solo M40
32 NUNO ViCENTE RIBAPEDAL 47 59 32:21.201 i8,5 23:06:57.466 12:06:57.466 Solo M40
32 NUNO VICENTE RIBAPEDAL 48 61 54:09.683 11,1 24:01:07.149 13:01:07.149 Solo M40
33 CARLOS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 1 1 31:49.173 18,9 31:49.173 13:31:49.173 Solo M40
33 CARLOS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 2 2 29:55.745 20 1:01:44.918 14:01:44.918 Solo M40
33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 3 4 30:20.686 19,8 1:32:05.604 14:32:05.604 Solo M40
33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 4 5 29:03.211 20,7 2:01:08.815 15:01:08.815 Solo M40




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 5 6 33:16.060 18 2:34:24.875 15:34:24.875 Solo M40
33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 6 25 7:07:40.076 1,4 9:42:04.951 22:42:04.951 Solo M40
33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 7 26 30:03.703 20 10:12:08.654 23:12:08.654 Solo M40
33 CARLOS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 8 27 31:02.126 19,3 10:43:10.780 23:43:10.780 Solo M40
33 CARLOS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 9 29 32:13.854 18,6 11:15:24.634 0:15:24.634 Solo M40
33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 10 51 8:51:53.897 1,1 20:07:18.531 9:07:18.531 Solo M40
33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 11 53 27:30.736 21,8 20:34:49.267 9:34:49.267 Solo M40
33 CARLOS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 12 54 28:20.286 21,2 21:03:09.553 10:03:09.553 Solo M40
33 CARLOS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 13 58 1:25:58.598 7 22:29:08.151 11:29:08.151 Solo M40
33 CARLOS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 14 59 27:40.544 21,7 22:56:48.695 11:56:48.695 Solo M40
33 CARLOCS OLIVEIRA TEAM FLEXDATA & BINAS E BIRRAS 15 60 29:46.273 20,2 23:26:34.968 12:26:34.968 Solo M40
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 1 1 34:23.805 17,4 34:23.805 13:34:23.805 Solo M30
34  |RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 2 2 32:44.681 18,3 1:07:08.486| 14:07:08.486 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 3 4 32:31.579 18,4 1:39:40.065 14:39:40.065 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 4 5 32:28.686 18,5 2:12:08.751 15:12:08.751 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 5 7 34:52.948 17,2 2:47:01.699 15:47:01.699 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 6 8 31:21.171 19,1 3:18:22.870 16:18:22.870 Solo M30
34  |RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 7 10 47:38.400 12,6 4:06:01.270| 17:06:01.270 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 8 12 31:55.620 18,8 4:37:56.890 17:37:56.890 Solo M30
34 RENATC COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM g i3 33:15.553 18 5:11:12.883 18:11:12.883 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 10 14 32:19.498 18,6 5:43:32.381 18:43:32.381 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 11 16 37:21.976 16,1 6:20:54.357 19:20:54.357 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 12 22 2:23:48.782 4,2 8:44:43.139 21:44:43.139 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 13 24 34:02.317 17,6 9:18:45.456 22:18:45.456 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 14 25 35:25.768 16,9 9:54:11.224 22:54:11.224 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 15 27 33:00.337 18,2 10:27:11.561 23:27:11.561 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 16 28 32:08.073 18,7 10:59:19.634 23:59:19.634 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 17 46 6:51:24.750 1,5 17:50:44.384 6:50:44.384 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 18 47 35:20.148 17 18:26:04.532 7:26:04.532 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 19 49 33:02.051 18,2 18:59:06.583 7:59:06.583 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 20 52 1:16:15.640 7,9 20:15:22.273 9:15:22.223 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 21 53 32:13.166 18,6 20:47:35.389 9:47:35.389 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 22 55 33:30.312 17,9 21:21:05.701 10:21:05.701 Solo M30
34 RENATO COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 23 56 31:49.836 18,8 21:52:55.537 10:52:55.537 Solo M30
34 RENATC COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 24 58 42:13.831 14,2 22:35:09.368 11:35:09.368 Solo M30
34 RENATC COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 25 60 39:53.216 15 23:15:02.584 12:15:02.584 Solo M30




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

34 RENATC COSTA DURA-F1 CYCLING TEAM 26 61 28:07.382 21,3 23:43:09.966 12:43:09.966 Solo M30
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 1 1 33:06.484 18,1 33:06.484 13:33:06.484 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 2 2 32:12.055 18,6 1:05:18.539 14:05:18.539 Solo M40
35  |JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 3 4 33:11.675 18,1 1:38:30.214| 14:38:30.214 Solo M40
35  |JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 4 5 33:47.977 17,8 2:12:18.191| 15:12:18.191 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 5 7 34:57.847 17,2 2:47:16.038 15:47:16.038 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 6 8 35:28.736 16,9 3:22:44.774 16:22:44.774 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 7 10 49:51.134 12 4:12:35.908 17:12:35.908 Solo M40
35  |JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 8 13 58:49.054 10,2 5:11:24.962| 18:11:24.962 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 9 15 36:21.740 16,5 5:47:46.702 18:47:46.702 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 10 22 2:54:03.504 3,4 8:41:50.206 21:41:50.206 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 11 24 37:12.603 16,1 9:19:02.809 22:19:02.809 Solo M40
35 |JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 12 25 38:20.125 15,7 9:57:22.934| 22:57:22.934 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 13 27 38:53.413 15,4 10:36:16.347 23:36:16.347 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 14 49 8:35:24.471 1,2 19:11:40.818 8:11:40.818 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 15 51 41:23.788 14,5 19:53:04.606 8:53:04.606 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 16 53 39:11.211 15,3 20:32:15.817 9:32:15.817 Solo M40
35  |JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 17 55 53:00.583 11,3 21:25:16.400(  10:25:16.400 Solo M40
35 JOEL DUARTE CLARO SCALABIGEST 18 57 42:10.140 14,2 22:07:26.540 11:07:26.540 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTC DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 1 1 34:17.825 17,5 34:17.825 13:34:17.825 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 2 2 32:45.988 18,3 1:07:03.813 14:07:03.813 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 3 4 31:01.880 19,3 1:38:05.693 14:38:05.693 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 4 5 31:24.505 19,1 2:09:30.198 15:09:30.198 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 5 7 37:20.857 16,1 2:46:51.055 15:46:51.055 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 6 8 31:32.724 19 3:18:23.779 16:18:23.779 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 7 11 1:02:01.635 9,7 4:20:25.414 17:20:25.414 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 8 12 32:01.972 18,7 4:52:27.386 17:52:27.386 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 9 14 40:10.053 14,9 5:32:37.439 18:32:37.439 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 10 16 54:02.405 11,1 6:26:39.844 19:26:39.844 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 11 22 2:18:02.499 4,3 8:44:42.343 21:44:42 343 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM ivi 24 34:04.161 i7,6 9:18:46.504 22:18:46.504 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM I3 25 35:27.003 16,9 9:54:13.507 22:54:13.507 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 14 27 43:13.965 13,9 10:37:27.472 23:37:27.472 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 15 52 9:49:50.794 1 20:27:18.266 9:27:18.266 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 16 54 31:15.619 19,2 20:58:33.885 9:58:33.885 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 17 55 31:13.243 19,2 21:29:47.128 10:29:47.128 Solo M40




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 18 56 32:08.016 18,7 22:01:55.144 11:01:55.144 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 19 59 51:56.973 11,5 22:53:52.117 11:53:52.117 Solo M40
36 NUNO MARTO DURA F1 CYCLING TEAM 20 60 33:51.192 17,7 23:27:43.309 12:27:43.309 Solo M40
37  |AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 1 1 28:19.879 21,2 28:19.879  13:28:19.879 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 2 2 27:32.624 21,8 55:52.503 13:55:52.503 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 3 3 29:08.829 20,6 1:25:01.332 14:25:01.332 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 4 4 28:22.345 21,1 1:53:23.677 14:53:23.677 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 5 6 30:16.576 19,8 2:23:40.253 15:23:40.253 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 6 7 30:56.526 19,4 2:54:36.779 15:54:36.779 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 7 8 32:17.417 18,6 3:26:54.196 16:26:54.196 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 8 10 31:37.722 19 3:58:31.918 16:58:31.918 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 9 11 32:49.113 18,3 4:31:21.031 17:31:21.031 Solo M40
37  |AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 10 13 32:41.210 18,4 5:04:02.241| 18:04:02.241 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 11 14 38:00.737 15,8 5:42:02.978 18:42:02.978 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 12 16 33:11.531 18,1 6:15:14.509 19:15:14.509 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 13 17 36:44.959 16,3 6:51:59.468 19:51:59.468 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 14 19 39:09.735 15,3 7:31:09.203 20:31:09.203 Solo M40
37  |AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 15 21 35:32.824 16,9 8:06:42.027| 21:06:42.027 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 16 22 39:26.259 15,2 8:46:08.286 21:46:08.286 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGC ARZ BIKE TEAM 17 24 37:16.800 16,1 9:23:25.086 22:23:25.086 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 18 26 39:45.197 15,1 10:03:10.283 23:03:10.283 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 19 27 37:01.329 16,2 10:40:11.612 23:40:11.612 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 20 29 35:57.518 16,7 11:16:09.130 0:16:09.130 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 21 31 55:12.077 10,9 12:11:21.207 1:11:21.207 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 22 33 35:49.942 16,7 12:47:11.149 1:47:11.149 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 23 34 37:04.110 16,2 13:24:15.259 2:24:15.259 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 24 36 39:41.037 15,1 14:03:56.296 3:03:56.296 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 25 38 52:08.721 11,5 14:56:05.017 3:56:05.017 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 26 40 38:22.635 15,6 15:34:27.652 4:34:27.652 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 27 42 41:15.013 14,5 16:15:42.665 5:15:42.665 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BiKE TEAM 28 43 37:41.354 i5,9 16:53:24.019 5:53:24.019 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 29 45 38:43.983 15,5 17:32:08.002 6:32:08.002 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 30 a7 52:19.119 11,5 18:24:27.121 7:24:27.121 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 31 48 33:56.266 17,7 18:58:23.387 7:58:23.387 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 32 50 36:12.962 16,6 19:34:36.349 8:34:36.349 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 33 52 36:34.810 16,4 20:11:11.159 9:11:11.159 Solo M40




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 34 54 57:21.506 10,5 21:08:32.665 10:08:32.665 Solo M40
37 AIRES FIDALGO ARZ BIKE TEAM 35 56 50:33.369 11,9 21:59:06.034 10:59:06.034 Solo M40
38 LUIS NEVES SOSOFRER 1 1 33:12.975 18,1 33:12.975 13:33:12.975 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SOSOFRER 2 2 30:24.610 19,7 1:03:37.585| 14:03:37.585 Solo M30
38  |LUIS NEVES SOSOFRER 3 4 30:57.562 19,4 1:34:35.147|  14:34:35.147 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SGSOFRER 4 5 32:19.136 18,6 2:06:54.283 15:06:54.283 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SOSOFRER 5 <] 32:44.429 18,3 2:39:38.712 15:39:38.712 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SOSOFRER 6 8 33:59.967 17,6 3:13:38.679 16:13:38.679 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SOSOFRER 7 11 1:20:48.464 7.4 4:34:27.143| 17:34:27.143 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SGSOFRER 8 13 34:22.694 17,5 5:08:49.837 18:08:49.837 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SGSOFRER 9 15 36:31.379 16,4 5:45:21.216 18:45:21.216 Solo M30
38 LUIS NEVES SOSOFRER 10 16 37:47.151 15,9 6:23:08.367 19:23:08.367 Solo M30
39 ANTONIC ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 1 1 42:16.157 14,2 42:16.157 13:42:16.157 Solo M40
39 ANTONIC ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 2 4 50:32.582 11,9 1:32:48.739 14:32:48.739 Solo M40
39 ANTONIC ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 3 6 53:48.674 11,2 2:26:37.413 15:26:37.413 Solo M40
39 ANTONIC ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 4 11 2:05:24.484 4,8 4:32:01.897 17:32:01.897 Solo M40
39 ANTONIO ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 5 23 4:27:01.477 2,2 8:59:03.374 21:59:03.374 Solo M40
39 ANTONIC ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 6 25 52:05.175 11,5 9:51:08.549 22:51:08.549 Solo M40
39 ANTONIC ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 7 53 10:52:22.394 0,9 20:43:30.943 9:43:30.943 Solo M40
335 ANTONIC ALVES NUCLEQ BTT VILA FRESCA 3 55 55:07.574 10,5 21:38:38.517 10:38:38.517 Solo M40
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 1 1 36:25.681 16,5 36:25.681 13:36:25.681 Solo M50
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 2 3 37:37.960 15,9 1:14:03.641 14:14:03.641 Solo M50
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 3 5 43:05.819 13,9 1:57:09.460 14:57:09.460 Solo M50
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 4 6 43:43.678 13,7 2:40:53.138 15:40:53.138 Solo M50
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 5 16 3:30:26.731 2,9 6:11:19.869 19:11:19.869 Solo M50
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 6 24 3:07:19.039 3,2 9:18:38.908 22:18:38.908 Solo M50
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 7 49 9:40:51.958 1 18:59:30.866 7:59:30.866 Solo M50
40 FRANCISCO SIQUENIQUE BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAQ 8 50 38:52.143 15,4 19:38:23.009 8:38:23.009 Solo M50
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 1 1 26:56.875 22,3 26:56.875 13:26:56.875 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 2 2 27:22.241 21,9 54:19.116 13:54:19.116 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 3 3 28:22.336 21,1 1:22:41.452 14:27:41.452 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 4 4 28:03.010 21,4 1:50:44.462 14:50:44.462 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 5 6 27:24.347 21,9 2:18:08.809 15:18:08.809 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 6 7 31:03.381 19,3 2:49:12.190 15:49:12.190 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 7 8 29:05.050 20,6 3:18:17.240 16:18:17.240 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 8 9 27:06.073 22,1 3:45:23.313 16:45:23.313 Solo M30




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 9 11 29:02.406 20,7 4:14:25.719 17:14:25.719 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 10 12 27:17.028 22 4:41:42.747 17:41:42.747 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 11 13 38:07.254 15,7 5:19:50.001 18:19:50.001 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 12 15 34:50.576 17,2 5:54:40.577 18:54:40.577 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 13 16 28:42.174 20,9 6:23:22.751 19:23:22.751 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 14 17 27:01.996 22,2 6:50:24.747 19:50:24.747 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 15 19 28:01.739 21,4 7:18:26.486 20:18:26.486 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 16 30 4:30:26.921 2,2 11:48:53.407 0:48:53.407 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 17 31 28:12.381 21,3 12:17:05.788 1:17:05.788 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 18 33 30:26.691 19,7 12:47:32.479 1:47:32.479 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 19 34 28:44.350 20,9 13:16:16.829 2:16:16.829 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 20 35 31:26.981 19,1 13:47:43.810 2:47:43.810 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 21 37 48:17.116 12,4 14:36:00.926 3:36:00.926 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 22 39 33:28.529 17,9 15:09:29.455 4:09:29.455 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 23 41 48:00.666 12,5 15:57:30.121 4:57:30.121 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 24 42 32:15.811 18,6 16:29:45.932 5:29:45.932 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 25 48 2:18:24.837 4,3 18:48:10.769 7:48:10.769 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 26 49 31:41.575 18,9 19:19:52.344 8:19:52.344 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 27 51 31:51.697 18,8 19:51:44.041 8:51:44.041 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAC MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 28 52 31:12.624 15,2 20:22:56.665 9:22:56.665 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 29 53 31:12.822 19,2 20:54:09.487 9:54:09.487 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 30 55 37:24.329 16 21:31:33.816 10:31:33.816 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 31 56 32:44.896 18,3 22:04:18.712 11:04:18.712 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 32 58 45:24.102 13,2 22:49:42.814 11:49:42.814 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 33 60 30:36.786 19,6 23:20:19.600 12:20:19.600 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 34 61 31:46.009 18,9 23:52:05.609 12:52:05.609 Solo M30
41 RICARDO FILIPE LE FERNANDES SAQ MARCOS CASA DO POVO DE ABRUNHEIRA 35 62 34:10.044 17,6 24:26:15.653 13:26:15.653 Solo M30
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 1 2 47:35.254 12,6 47:35.254 13:47:35.254 Solo M50
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 2 4 55:16.555 10,9 1:42:51.809 14:42:51.809 Solo M50
42 JOAQ MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 3 7 1:03:22.236 9,5 2:46:14.045 15:46:14.045 Solo M50
42 JOAC MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQO TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 4 ii 1:43:58.519 58 4:30:12.564 17:30:12.564 Solo M50
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENCQO TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 5 14 55:12.224 10,9 5:25:24.788 18:25:24.788 Solo M50
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGCQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 6 16 53:58.327 11,1 6:19:23.115 19:19:23.115 Solo M50
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGCQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 7 34 6:47:59.279 1,5 13:07:22.394 2:07:22.394 Solo M50
42 JOAC MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQC TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 8 36 1:01:12.644 9,8 14:08:35.038 3:08:35.038 Solo M50
42 JOAC MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQC TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 9 39 1:03:19.988 9,5 15:11:55.026 4:11:55.026 Solo M50




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 10 41 58:55.294 10,2 16:10:50.320 5:10:50.320 Solo M50
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 11 53 4:36:02.574 2,2 20:46:52.894 9:46:52.894 Solo M50
42 JOAC MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENGQC TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 12 56 56:32.795 10,6 21:43:25.689 10:43:25.689 Solo M50
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENCQ TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 13 58 1:00:59.430 9,8 22:44:25.119 11:44:25.119 Solo M50
42 JOAO MANUEL RIBEIRO LOURENCO TINTO CHEIO BIKE TEAM TINTO 14 62 1:17:57.507 77 24:02:22.626 13:02:22.626 Solo M50
43 RODRIGO SILVA BARRIGUDOS DO BTT DE AZEITAO 1 2 59:41.708 10,1 59:41.708 13:59:41.708 Solo Elite
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMQCS FLOWERPECPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 1 1 33:23.927 18 33:23.927 13:33:23.927 Solo M50
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMQCS FLOWERPEQPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 2 3 36:54.782 16,3 1:10:18.709 14:10:18.709 Solo M50
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMOS FLOWERPEOPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 3 4 38:43.776 15,5 1:49:02.485 14:49:02.485 Solo M50
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMOS FLOWERPEOPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 4 6 40:48.310 14,7 2:29:50.795 15:29:50.795 Solo M50
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMQCS FLOWERPECPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 5 8 48:30.962 12,4 3:18:21.757 16:18:21.757 Solo M50
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMQCS FLOWERPECPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 6 10 45:00.983 13,3 4:03:22.740 17:03:22.740 Solo M50
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMOS FLOWERPEOPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 7 13 1:02:43.318 9,6 5:06:06.058 18:06:06.058 Solo M50
44 SALVADOR LIMA RAMOS FLOWERPEOPLEX/SILVIAREBELO 8 15 42:08.014 14,2 5:48:14.072 18:48:14.072 Solo M50
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 1 1 37:35.663 16 37:35.663 13:37:35.663 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAO ENROLA CORRENTE 2 3 36:42.236 16,3 1:14:17.899 14:14:17.899 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 3 4 34:59.694 17,1 1:49:17.593 14:49:17.593 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 4 6 31:37.519 19 2:20:55.112 15:20:55.112 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 5 14 3:03:12.038 3,3 5:24:07.150 18:24:07.150 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAO ENROLA CORRENTE ) 15 32:55.005 18,2 5:57:06.155 18:57:06.155 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 7 16 32:54.040 18,2 6:30:00.195 19:30:00.195 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 8 27 4:00:04.645 2,5 10:30:04.840 23:30:04.840 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 9 28 33:21.494 18 11:03:26.334 0:03:26.334 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 10 49 7:57:03.200 1,3 19:00:29.534 8:00:29.534 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAO ENROLA CORRENTE 11 50 33:47.443 17,8 19:34:16.977 8:34:16.977 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 12 53 1:16:48.560 7,8 20:51:05.537 9:51:05.537 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 13 55 36:18.559 16,5 21:27:24.096 10:27:24.096 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 14 59 1:26:55.205 6,9 22:54:19.301 11:54:19.301 Solo M40
45 DAVID JOAD ENROLA CORRENTE 15 60 36:56.499 16,2 23:31:15.800 12:31:15.800 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 1 1 27:44.360 21,6 27:44.360 13:27:44.360 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEIO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 2 2 27:43.734 21,6 55:28.094 13:55:28.094 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 3 3 27:31.612 21,8 1:22:59.706 14:22:59.706 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 4 4 27:32.355 21,8 1:50:32.061 14:50:32.061 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 5 6 27:55.160 21,5 2:18:27.221 15:18:27.221 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 6 7 28:46.960 20,8 2:47:14.181 15:47:14.181 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 7 8 28:58.508 20,7 3:16:12.689 16:16:12.689 Solo M40




No. [Nome Voltas Lider Tempo Volta| Vel. Med.| Tempo Decorrido| Hora Passagem Classe

46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTE! O/TERRALEN/PRACER PERFILES 8 10 46:10.694 13 4:02:23.383 17:02:23.383 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTE! O/TERRALEN/PRACER PERFILES 9 11 30:49.022 19,5 4:33:12.405 17:33:12.405 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 10 13 32:02.263 18,7 5:05:14.668 18:05:14.668 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 11 14 34:02.190 17,6 5:39:16.858 18:39:16.858 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 12 17 1:10:22.307 8,5 6:49:39.165 19:49:39.165 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTE! O/TERRALEN/PRACER PERFILES 13 19 30:43.326 19,5 7:20:22.491 20:20:22.491 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 14 20 33:10.606 18,1 7:53:33.097 20:53:33.097 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 15 24 1:41:01.084 5,9 9:34:34.181 22:34:34.181 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 16 26 34:53.700 17,2 10:09:27.881 23:09:27.881 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 17 41 5:51:58.677 1,7 16:01:26.558 5:01:26.558 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTE! O/TERRALEN/PRACER PERFILES 18 42 35:47.037 16,8 16:37:13.595 5:37:13.595 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 19 44 34:25.415 17,4 17:11:39.010 6:11:39.010 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALENM/PRACER PERFILES 20 45 36:38.658 16,4 17:48:17.668 6:48:17.668 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 21 a7 37:01.084 16,2 18:25:18.752 7:25:18.752 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 22 49 52:33.742 11,4 19:17:52.494 8:17:52.494 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 23 51 37:10.172 16,1 19:55:02.666 8:55:02.666 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 24 52 34:10.476 17,6 20:29:13.142 9:29:13.142 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 25 54 38:36.901 15,5 21:07:50.043 10:07:50.043 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAQ CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 26 56 35:10.227 17,1 21:43:00.270 10:43:00.270 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEN/PRACER PERFILES 27 57 38:39.667 15,5 22:21:35.937 11:21:35.937 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 28 59 36:19.218 16,5 22:57:59.155 11:57:59.155 Solo M40
46 NELIO CORAGEM UCA-UNIAO CICLISMO ALENTEJO/TERRALEM/PRACER PERFILES 29 60 38:41.638 15,5 23:36:40.793 12:36:40.793 Solo M40
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 1 1 27:58.418 21,4 27:58.418 13:27:58.418 Solo M50
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTQ CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 2 2 29:02.163 20,7 57:00.581 13:57:00.581 Solo M50
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 3 3 27:59.619 21,4 1:25:00.200 14:25:00.200 Solo M50
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 4 4 27:38.179 21,7 1:52:38.379 14:52:38.379 Solo M50
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 5 6 28:08.277 21,3 2:20:46.656 15:20:46.656 Solo M50
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 6 7 30:40.421 19,6 2:51:27.077 15:51:27.077 Solo M50
a7 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTQ CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 7 8 30:40.495 19,6 3:22:07.572 16:22:07.572 Solo M50
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 8 0 31:47.469 18,9 3:53:55.041 16:53:55.041 Solo M50
47 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA g ii 38:38.331 i5,5 4:32:33.372 17:32:33.372 Solo M50
a7 JOSE PERNAS GRUPPETTO CYCLE CLUB - EVORA 10 13 31:41.255 18,9 5:04:14.627 18:04:14.627 Solo M50
